
TUITION FEES & PAYMENTS 2020-2021 
Munich Campus

APPLICATION FEE 

€200  
This must be submitted with the 
application form for all programs.  
It is not part of the tuition fees. 

DISSERTATION FEE 

€600 
Due before graduation.

The advance tuition payment is
part of the tuition fees and is not 
refundable under any circumstance. 

In order to secure your place in the 
program, the advance tuition payment 
should be paid before the beginning of 
the academic year.

Should you choose to cancel your 
application, it can be used over a 
period of three years to cover the cost 
of any course offered by EU. 

Should you withdraw or interrupt your 
studies after the course starts, please 
check the current refund policies with 
the accounting department.

For questions about our tuition and other academic fees, please contact us at info.muc@eumunich.com

OTHER FEES

Single foundation or bachelor's  
subject €1,180       
 
Single bachelor's subject  
(10 ECTS) €2,950                                

Single bachelor's seminar €355  

Single master's or MBA subject €1,910                                  

Single master's or MBA seminar €575                                                      

Commencement €200                        

Exam retake €150                             

Official transcript (first one free)  
for current students €5

Official transcript for alumni 
(shipment not included) €20                                      

Private tutoring courses  
(per hour and with permission) €150           

Dissertation deferral €150       

Grade appeal €150              

Credit by challenge €150   

Diploma shipment €25

BUSINESS WINTER SCHOOL
Two weeks

ENGLISH FOUNDATION PROGRAM
One semester
• Tuition is paid in two installments

BUSINESS BRIDGING PROGRAM
One semester
• Tuition is paid in two installments

BACHELOR'S PROGRAMS 
Six semesters/three years
Year I
• The first year tuition is paid in three installments

Years II and III
• The second and third year tuitions are paid in two installments

MSc PROGRAM 
Three terms/one year
• Tuition is paid in four installments

MBA PROGRAM 
Three terms/one year
• Tuition is paid in four installments

Total

Advance tuition payment
Semester 
Total 
 

Advance tuition payment
Semester 
Total

Advance tuition payment
Semesters I-II
Total per year

Semesters I-II
Total per year

Advance tuition payment
Terms I-III
Total 

Advance tuition payment
Terms I-III
Total 

€1,900

€2,000
€2,900

€4,900

€2,000
€4,450

€6,450

€2,000
€5,450

€12,900

€6,450
€12,900

€3,000
€5,950

€20,850

€3,000
€6,500

€22,500

www.eumunich.com
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