

## **TUITION FEES & PAYMENTS 2020-2021 Munich Campus**

## **FEES**

BUSINESS WINTER SCHOOL Two weeks	Total	€1,900	part of the tuition fees and is not refundable under any circumstance.  In order to secure your place in the
ENGLISH FOUNDATION PROGRAM  One semester  • Tuition is paid in two installments	Advance tuition payment Semester <b>Total</b>	€2,000 €2,900 <b>€4,900</b>	program, the advance tuition payment should be paid before the beginning o the academic year.  Should you choose to cancel your application, it can be used over a
BUSINESS BRIDGING PROGRAM One semester • Tuition is paid in two installments	Advance tuition payment Semester <b>Total</b>	€2,000 €4,450 <b>€6,450</b>	period of three years to cover the cost of any course offered by EU.  Should you withdraw or interrupt your studies after the course starts, please check the current refund policies with the accounting department.
BACHELOR'S PROGRAMS Six semesters/three years Year I • The first year tuition is paid in three installments	Advance tuition payment Semesters I-II <b>Total per year</b>	€2,000 €5,450 <b>€12,900</b>	APPLICATION FEE
Years II and III • The second and third year tuitions are paid in two installments	Semesters I-II <b>Total per year</b>	€6,450 <b>€12,900</b>	<b>€200</b> This must be submitted with the application form for all programs. It is not part of the tuition fees.
MSc PROGRAM Three terms/one year • Tuition is paid in four installments	Advance tuition payment Terms I-III <b>Total</b>	€3,000 €5,950 <b>€20,850</b>	DISSERTATION FEE  6600  Due before graduation.
MBA PROGRAM Three terms/one year • Tuition is paid in four installments	Advance tuition payment Terms I-III <b>Total</b>	€3,000 €6,500 <b>€22,500</b>	OTHER FEES  Single foundation or bachelor's subject €1,180
			Cingle hashelevis subject

Single bachelor's subject (10 ECTS) €2,950

Single bachelor's seminar €355

Single master's or MBA subject €1,910

Single master's or MBA seminar €575

Commencement €200

Exam retake €150

Official transcript (first one free) for current students €5

Official transcript for alumni (shipment not included) €20

Private tutoring courses (per hour and with permission) €150

Dissertation deferral €150

Grade appeal €150

Credit by challenge €150

Diploma shipment €25